FLB
FLG
0.5
0
1.0
1.5
0.25
0.75

R 044 050 075
H
D
K
LK
 = S/2 + K
Bi Ba R E3.22
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m]
E3.22.020 .R.0 | 044 | 050 | 075 |
E3.22.040 .R.0 | 044 | 050 | 075 |
E3.22.060 .R.0 | 044 | – | 075 |
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
020. ▼ E3.220.020.12 E3.020.12
040. ▼ E3.220.040.12 E3.040.12
060. ▼ E3.220.060.12 E3.060.12
Moving end
Fixed end
F
ill

10.25
6
1
0
10
4
19.8
ø4.5
933
E3.22
E3.22.11
2
2
Ba
[mm]
020. ▼ E3.22.020.12 E3.22.00 E3.020.12
040. ▼ E3.22.040.12 E3.22.00 E3.040.12
060. ▼ E3.22.060.12 E3.22.00 E3.060.12
2
5
E3.22.01
E3.22.11